
1. 

Sr. No. Class 

2. 

3. 

the schedule mentioned below. 

B.Sc. I 

All the students of B.Sc. I, II and Il are hereby notified that they have to submit 
their notes and appear for viva with complete practical files of Chemistry as per 

B.Sc. II 

B.Sc. III 

SGGSJ GC PAONTA SAHIB 

Ms. Amita Joshi 

Dr. Pooja Bhati 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

Students 

NOTICE 

Chemistry Major 

Botany and Zoology Major 

Physics and Maths Major 
Chemistry Major 
Botany and Zoology Major 

Dtd: 02.08.2023 

Physics and Maths Major 

Chemistry Major 

Major 

Day & Date Time 

03.11.2023 

04.11.2023 

07.11.2023 

06.11.2023 

07.11.2023 

08.11.2023 

08.11.2023 

Botany, Zoology, Physics and Maths 08.11.2023 

1.40 p.m. 
1.40 p.m. 

1.40 p.m. 

1.40 p.m. 
9.40 a.m. 

9.40 a.m. 

1.00 p.m. 

1.40 p.m. 

mnp 
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