Dtd: 02.08.2023

SGGSJ GC PAONTA SAHIB **DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY NOTICE**

All the students of B.Sc. I, II and III are hereby notified that they have to submit their notes and appear for viva with complete practical files of Chemistry as per the schedule mentioned below.

Sr. No.	Class	Students	Day & Date	Time
1.	B.Sc. I	Chemistry Major	03.11.2023	1.40 p.m.
		Botany and Zoology Major	04.11.2023	1.40 p.m.
		Physics and Maths Major	07.11.2023	1.40 p.m.
2.	B.Sc. II	Chemistry Major	06.11.2023	1.40 p.m.
		Botany and Zoology Major	07.11.2023	9.40 a.m.
		Physics and Maths Major	08.11.2023	9.40 a.m.
3.	B.Sc. III	Chemistry Major	08.11.2023	1.00 p.m.
		Botany, Zoology, Physics and Maths	08.11.2023	1.40 p.m.
		Major		

Ms. Amita Joshi Dr. Pooja Bhati